OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
Bpecr, 3. - 6.7.2019

AucTtaHuua 29
05.07.2019

My>xunHbl, 100m BonbHbIA CTUb

OTKpbITbIE

CTtapToBblil NpoToKoN MNMpeasapuTesibHbIi

Pekopga PB

48.90 LYPKWH, EBreHuii

BLR

01.01.2015

KMC :56.00 / MC :52.50 / MCMK : 48.60

Jopoxka

damunvs, Nms

3annbiB 1 n3 6

O~NO O A WN P

KEHAbICb, ApTyp
XUNTEB, Huknta
KY3HELIOB, Hukuta
BENOB, ApTyp
FPULLYK, ApTém
NIEBKOBWY, Tumodpei
NABPOB, Hukuta
BAPAHYYK, Bnagucnas

3ansbiB 2 U3 6

O ~NO O, WNPER

UYTAW, Muxaunn
ONNNMNNOBUNY, Hukuta
UBWNUK, OmuTtpuii
PANASIUK, Mateusz
AJIKO, HOnnaH
PUHALLKO, Bagnwm
NEPBEHEB, Makcum
KA3AKOB, Makcum

3ansbiB 3 U3 6

O~NO O A~ WN P

KYXAPEHOK, Anapeii
OMAPOB, Pama3saH
BEPBULIKUIA, OaHuun
MAHUWNEEB, Makcum
3EHbLKO, PycnaH
OJENYWKEBWY, Hukuta
NAPYEHKO, Muxaun
KABMEPYYK, JaHuun

3ansbiB 4 U3 6

=

O~NOOOTPA~,WN

PALELIKVI, ApTém
MBAPAVNAH, Bnagucnas
AbAYEHKO, Knpwnn
CTPOWUTEJIEB, Muxann
MWHAEB, MNaBen
HOBWKOB, AmMuTpuii
AXNMOBWUY, Erop
COKOJIOBCKWUW, Erop

3annbiB 5 13 6

O~NO OIS WN -

BYBEHWH, EBrennii

UMPNHOBWY, AnekcaHap
MPOXOPEBWUY, AnekcaHap

MWPOHUUKK, MaBen
3AVLIEB, Me6
BOKWW, EBreHui

MAIMHOBCKWIA, EBreHuii

BbILLWK, Makcum

rlp paspsg,
2003 KMC
2003 KMC
2002 KMC
2003 KMC
2003 KMC
2003 KMC
2001 KMC
2005 KMC
2003 KMC
2004 KMC
2003 KMC
2003

2003 KMC
2002 KMC
2003 KMC
2000 KMC
2002 KMC
2005 KMC
2001 MC
2003 KMC
2001 KMC
2004 KMC
2002 MC
2004 KMC
2003 MC
1998 MC
2002 MC
2000 MC
1995 MC
1998 MC
2002 KMC
2002 KMC
2001 MC
2003 MC
2000 MC
2000 MC
2002 MC
2003 MC
2000 KMC
2001 KMC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
POL
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
KGZ
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BpecTckasn o6nactb
MunHCcK
MunHCcK
MunHCcK
BpecTckasn o6nactb
MUHCK
BpecTckas ob6nactb
BpecTckas ob6nactb

MUHCK

MUHCK

MunHCcK

MKP Wodnik

MunHCcK

MunHCcK

Butebckan obnacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb

MUHCK

KblprbisctaH

MUHCK

Butebckasn o6nacTb
MunHCK

Butebckan obnacTb
BpecTckasn o6nactb
MunHCK

Morunésckast 061acTb
MUHCK

Butebckasn obnacTb
MwuHckas ob6nacTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MwuHckaa o6nacTb
poaHeHcKasa obnacTb

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

MwuHckas o6n1acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Morunésckasi 061acTb
Morunésckasi 061acTb
MwuHckas o6nacTb
Fomenbckast 0b6nacTb

3asBoyHOe Bpems

58.90
57.29
56.90
56.80
56.80
57.20
58.30
1:00.00

56.60
56.50
56.48
56.10
56.20
56.50
56.50
56.80

55.56
55.45
55.15
55.00
55.02
55.30
55.50
56.00

54.50
53.50
52.80
51.30
52.20
53.00
54.00
55.00

54.20
53.26
52.50
51.10
52.10
53.00
54.00
54.67

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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OTkpbIThI Kybok Benapycu
Bpecr, 3. - 6.7.2019

Anctanuua 29, MyxuuHbl, 100m BosnbHebIli cTunb, MpeaBaputenbHblii

3annbiB 6 13 6

MAYWNXC, EBrennii
PUMXAHY/bl, Enmypart
KOCMO/IbCKWUIA, Mne6
LLYPKWNH, EBreHnia
OOOONEB, Erop
HAYMEHKO, Bagum
CAEBWY, JaHuna
NCbKOB, AHppeli

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

2002
2003
2001
1990
1993
2003
2001
2000

KMC

MC
MCMK
MCMK
MC
MC
KMC

BLR

BLR
BLR
BLR
UKR
BLR
BLR

MwHcKas o6nacTb
KazaxcTtaH

MwHcKas o6nacTb
Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

YkpavHa

MuHCK

MwuHckas o6n1acTb

54.00
53.05
52.20
50.97
51.50
52.91
53.50
54.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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