29 , 100m

05.	07	.20	1	9	
UU.	\mathbf{v}_{i}		, ,	•	

		48.90 ,	BLR	01.01.2015
KMC	: 56.00 / MC : 52.50 / MCMK : 4	8.60		
	,	1		
	1 6			
	<u>-</u>	0000	DI D	50.00
1	,	2003	BLR	58.90
2	,	2003	BLR BLR	57.29 56.90
3	,	2002 2003	BLR	56.80
4	,	2003	BLR	56.80
5	,			
6	,	2003	BLR	57.20
7 8	,	2001	BLR	58.30
0	,	2005	BLR	1:00.00
	2 6			
	2 6			
1	,	2003	BLR	56.60
2	,	2004	BLR	56.50
3	,	2003	BLR	56.48
4	PANASIUK, Mateusz	2003	POL MKP Wodnik	56.10
5	,	2003	BLR	56.20
6	,	2002	BLR	56.50
7	,	2003	BLR	56.50
8	,	2000	BLR	56.80
	3 6			
1	,	2002	BLR	55.56
2	,	2005	KGZ	55.45
3	,	2001	BLR	55.15
4	,	2003	BLR	55.00
5	,	2001	BLR	55.02
6	,	2004	BLR	55.30
7	,	2002	BLR	55.50
8	,	2004	BLR	56.00
	4 6			
1	,	2003	BLR	54.50
	,	1998	BLR	53.50
2 3	,	2002	BLR	52.80
4	,	2000	BLR	51.30
5	,	1995	BLR	52.20
5 6	,	1998	BLR	53.00
7	,	2002	BLR	54.00
8	,	2002	BLR	55.00
Ū	,	2002	52.1	33.33
	<u>5 6</u>			
		2001	BLR	54.20
1	,	2001	BLR	54.20 53.26
2	,	2003	BLR	53.26 52.50
	,			
4	,	2000	BLR	51.10 53.10
5	,	2002 2003	BLR BLR	52.10 53.00
5 6 7	,	2003	BLR	53.00 54.00
8	,	2000	BLR	54.67
O	,	2001	DLIX	54.67

, 3. - 6.7.2019

	29,	, 100m	,		
	6 6				
1	,		2002	BLR	54.00
2		,	2003	KAZ	53.05
3	С	,	2001	BLR	52.20
4	,		1990	BLR	50.97
5	,		1993	BLR	51.50
6	,		2003	UKR	52.91
7	,		2001	BLR	53.50
8	,		2000	BLR	54.50